Daily Program With Time

Competition Day
26/05/2024 Pula (HR) 5
IDF XXIl World Dance Stage
Championship 2024 ¢

22-26 May 2024
Start: 08:30:00

* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.

Next

# Coreography Ruond Round Participants Amount Time Finish

298 Free Dance Category Solo Final 0 6 1 00:17:00 08:47:00
Female Mini

299 Free Dance Category Solo Final 0 7 1 00:19:50 09:06:50
Female Youth

300 Free Dance Category Solo Final 0 8 1 00:22:40 09:29:30
Female Junior

301 Free Dance Category Solo Final 0 4 1 00:11:20 09:40:50
Male Adult

302 Free Dance Category Solo Final 0 6 1 00:17:00 09:57:50
Female Adult

303 Free Dance Category Couple Final 0 2 1 00:06:30 10:04:20
Adult

304 Free Dance Category Duo Final 0 2 1 00:06:30 10:10:50
Mini

305 Free Dance Category Duo Final 0 9 1 00:29:15 10:40:05
Youth

306 Free Dance Category Duo Final 0 3 1 00:09:45 10:49:50
Junior

307 Free Dance Category Duo Final 0 5 1 00:16:15  11:06:05
Adult

308 Street Dance Show Solo Selection 310 21 3 00:16:20 11:22:25
Female Mini-Youth

309 Street Dance Show Solo Selection 311 22 3 00:18:40 11:41:05

Female Junior-Adult


Leandro Senesi
* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.
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